


21 6 MBBS Assessments Y1 and 5 Administrator Eric Alfonso 241 Huntley St e.alfonso@ucl.ac.uk
medsch.assessment.year2@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.assessment.year5@ucl.ac.uk

22 6 MBBS Assessments Y2, 4, 6 Administrator N Miah 241 Huntley St

medsch.assessment.year1@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.assessment.year4@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.assessment.year6@ucl.ac.uk; 

23
1,2,4,5,6 MBBS CPP & QAE Manager CPP & QAE Manager Izzie Jay G11 Rockefeller Bldi.jay@ucl.ac.uk

24
1,2,4,5,6 QAE QAE & Committee Coordinator Michelle Galloway G11 Rockefeller Bldmichelle.galloway@ucl.ac.uk

medsch.qaeu@ucl.ac.uk

25 All CPP CPP Teaching Coordinator Amelia Carroll G11 Rockefeller Bldamelia.carroll@ucl.ac.uk medsch.cpp@ucl.ac.uk

26 All CPP CPP Staffing & Module Coordinator Maylani Appasamy G11 Rockefeller Bldm.appasamy@ucl.ac.uk medsch.cpp@ucl.ac.uk

27 All CPP CPP Teaching Administrator TBA G11 Rockefeller Bld medsch.cpp@ucl.ac.uk

28
All CPP & QAE CPP Staffing & Module Administrator Federica Cinardo G11 Rockefeller Bldf.cinardo@ucl.ac.uk

medsch.cpp@ucl.ac.uk

29 All
MBBS Curriculum MBBS Education Manager/CIMEC 

Liaison/CDM
Paula Raftery 139 Huntley St paula.raftery@ucl.ac.uk

30 1 MBBS Curriculum Y1 Coordinator Polly Thompson 138 Huntley St polly.thompson@ucl.ac.uk mbbsy1@ucl.ac.uk

31 2 MBBS Curriculum Y2 Coordinator Jenny Rattray 138 Huntley St j.rattray@ucl.ac.uk mbbsy2@ucl.ac.uk

32 4 MBBS Curriculum Y4 Coordinator Tad Mutongwizo 138 Huntley St t.mutongwizo@ucl.ac.uk medsch.year4@ucl.ac.uk 

33 5 MBBS Curriculum Y5 Coordinator Helen Turner-Groves 138 Huntley St h.groves@ucl.ac.uk medsch.year5@ucl.ac.uk

34 6

MBBS Curriculum Year 6 Coordinator incl Elective 
Approval/ FS Transition/Y5 Mental 
Health

Kamillah Junaid 138 Huntley St k.junaid@ucl.ac.uk
medsch.year6@ucl.ac.uk; medsch.elective-
approval@ucl.ac.uk

35 1 MBBS Curriculum Y1 Administrator Sandra Asante 138 Huntley St s.asante@ucl.ac.uk mbbsy1@ucl.ac.uk

36 2 MBBS Curriculum Y2 Administrator Wendy Pereira 138 Huntley St w.pereira@ucl.ac.uk mbbsy2@ucl.ac.uk

37 4 MBBS Curriculum Y4 Administrator Amira Ali 138 Huntley St amira.ali@ucl.ac.uk medsch.year4@ucl.ac.uk 

38 5 MBBS Curriculum Y5 Administrator Daniel Mhedhbi 138 Huntley St d.mhedhbi@ucl.ac.uk medsch.year5@ucl.ac.uk

39 6
MBBS Curriculum Y6 & Y5 Mental Health Administrator Baljit Lall 138 Huntley St b.lall@ucl.ac.uk medsch.year6@ucl.ac.uk; medsch.elective-

approval@ucl.ac.uk

40 1
MBBS Placements - RF

RF Placements Manager Latefah Scott
GF 656, RF Placements 
Office latefah.scott@ucl.ac.uk medsch.rf-mbbs@ucl.ac.uk; (rota cover)

41 4
MBBS Placements - RF RF Placements Coordinator (Y4 

overall and lead for 4A) Shafia Shohid
GF 656, RF Placements 
Office s.shohid@ucl.ac.uk medsch.rfy4a-placements@ucl.ac.uk

42 5

MBBS Placements - RF RF Trust Liaison and Placements 
Coordinator (Y5 overall and lead for 
5A) Faye Taylor

GF 656, RF Placements 
Office faye.taylor@ucl.ac.uk

medsch.rfy5a-placements@ucl.ac.uk; 



45 5
MBBS Placements - RF RF Placements Administrator 

(5B+5C) Viktoria Konovalova
GF 656, RF Placements 
Office v.konovalova@ucl.ac.uk

medsch.rfy5b-placements@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.rfy5c-placements@ucl.ac.uk;

46 1 MBBS Placements Liaison Placements Liaison Manager Aian Guled UCLH, 250 Euston Rda.guled@ucl.ac.uk

47 4,5
MBBS Placements - UCLH Education Centre Manager & Trust 

Liaison Magdalena Tosun

48 4,5
MBBS Placements - UCLH Education Centre Administrator & 

Trust Liaison Petra Prazakova

49 5
MBBS Placements - UCLH UCLH Placements Coordinator (Y4 

overall and lead for 4B) Tahmina Begum UCLH, 250 Euston Rdtahmina.begum@ucl.ac.uk medsch.uclhy4b-placements@ucl.ac.uk

50 5
MBBS Placements - UCLH UCLH Placements Coordinator (Y5 

overall and lead for 5A) Jennifer Meredith UCLH, 250 Euston Rdjennifer.meredith@ucl.ac.uk
medsch.uclhy5a-placements@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.uclhy5c-placements@ucl.ac.uk

51 5
MBBS Placements - UCLH UCLH Placements Coordinator (4A 

and 4C excluding Neuro) Mazie Paul UCLH, 250 Euston Rdmazie.paul@ucl.ac.uk
medsch.uclhy4a-placements@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.uclhy4c-placements@ucl.ac.uk

52 5
MBBS Placements - UCLH UCLH Placements Coordinator (4C 

Neuro) Martin Bruce Queen Sq martin.bruce@uclh.nhs.net

53 5
MBBS Placements - UCLH UCLH Placements Administrator (5B 

and 5C) Alita Maharaj UCLH, 250 Euston Rda.maharaj@ucl.ac.uk medsch.uclhy5b-placements@ucl.ac.uk

54 4,5
MBBS Placements - 
Whittington

Whit Trust Liaison and Placements 
Manager (lead for 5B) Billie Josef Whit UG Centre b.josef@ucl.ac.uk medsch.whity5a-placements@ucl.ac.uk

55 4,5
MBBS Placements - 
Whittington

Whit Placements Coordinator (4A & 
4C) Karen Brown Whit UG Centre rmhzkbr@ucl.ac.uk

medsch.whity4a-placements@ucl.ac.uk; 
medsch.whity4c-placements@ucl.ac.uk

56 4,5
MBBS Placements - 
Whittington Whit Placements Coordinator (4B) Kate Williams Whit UG Centre kate.williams@ucl.ac.uk medsch.whity4b-placements@ucl.ac.uk

57 4,5
MBBS Placements - 
Whittington

Whit Placements Coordinator (5A & 



62 5

Primary Care GP Generalism Placements 
Administrator, Y2 SSC, PPICC Y1 Y2 
GP placements and workshops, Core 
GP Y5, (WH  Workshops, CTW)  
MMG 5A &B

Jingyu Pan RF Primary Care

jingyu.pan@ucl.ac.uk pcphmeded@ucl.ac.uk


